
2018 SOUTH AFRICA CRICKET TOUR 

 

Module 1: Durban 

Wednesday 28th February, 2018 

Make your own way to our group hotel, the Hilton Durban where we’ll be spending the next 6 nights. 
Please note this tour is unescorted. 

Thursday 1st March - Monday 5th March, 2018 - FIRST TEST 

Spend the next 5 days at Kingsmead Stadium in undercover seating, watching the 1st Test. Our hotel is 
located adjacent to the ground, so you'll be able to walk over at our own leisure. 

 

Module 2: Port Elizabeth 

Tuesday 6th March, 2018 

On arrival in Port Elizabeth, the group transfer will take you to our hotel, the Courtyard Hotel where we’ll 
be spending the next 8 nights. 

Wednesday 7th March, 2018 

This morning we’ll undertake a city tour of Port Elizabeth, then this evening a welcome dinner at a local 
restaurant. 

Thursday 8th March, 2018 

Today we’ll embark on a full day tour of the Addo Elephant Park. 

Friday 9th March - Tuesday 13th March, 2018 - SECOND TEST 

Spend the next 5 days at St George’s Cricket Ground with corporate hospitality watching the 2nd Test, 
with return transfers. 

 

Module 3: Kapama Private Game Reserve 

Wednesday 14th March, 2018 

We’ll catch connecting flights to Hoedspruit and transfer to our lodge, Kapama Private Game Reserve. 
This 5 star private game reserve is on a full board basis (exclusive of drinks) and includes game drives. 
We’ll be here for the next 3 nights. See Kapama iBrochure. 

Thursday 15th - Friday 16th March, 2018 

Today we have exclusive luxury and game drives in the private game reserve. 

 

 



Saturday 17th March, 2018 

Transfer to the airport for our connecting flights. 

 

Module 4: Cape Town 

Saturday 17th March, 2018 

On arrival in Cape Town, the group transfer will take you to our favourite hotel, The Vineyard where we’ll 
be spending the next 10 nights. 

Sunday 18th March, 2018 

This morning we’ll undertake a city tour of Cape Town, including the famous Table Mountain, then this 
evening a welcome dinner at the exclusive Kelvin Club. 

Monday 19th March, 2018 

An opportunity to explore Cape Town at your leisure – Robben Island, the Botanical Gardens, the V & A 
waterfront, there are plenty of options here. 

Tuesday 20th March, 2018 

Today we’ll explore the surrounding countryside with lunch at a Stellenbosch winery. 

Wednesday 21st March, 2018 

Another opportunity to explore Cape Town and the surrounds at your leisure – a tour to the Cape of 
Good Hope, a trek up Table Mountain, dining in Long Street, again plenty of options here. 

Thursday 22nd March - Monday 26th March, 2018 - THIRD TEST 

Spend the next 5 days at the picturesque Newlands Cricket Ground with corporate hospitality in the 
Century Club watching the 3rd Test. The ground is within walking distance from our hotel. 

Tuesday 27th March, 2018 

The group transfer will take you back to the airport. 

 

Module 5: Victoria Falls 

Tuesday 27th March, 2018 

We’ll catch connecting flights to Victoria Falls and transfer to the world renowned Victoria Falls Hotel 
for the next 2 nights. This afternoon a guided tour of the Falls. 

Wednesday 28th March, 2018 

The day to explore at your leisure, and this afternoon a sunset cruise on the mighty Zambezi River. 

  

 



Thursday 29th March, 2018 

Transfer to the airport for our connecting flights. 

 

Module 6: Johannesburg  

Thursday 29th March, 2018 

Make your own way to our group hotel, the Protea Wanderers where we’ll be spending the next 6 nights. 
Please note this tour is unescorted. 

Friday 30th March - Tuesday 3rd April, 2018 - FOURTH TEST 

Spend the next 5 days at Wanderers Cricket Stadium in undercover seating, watching the 4th Test. Our 
hotel is located adjacent to the ground, so you'll be able to walk over at our own leisure. Complimentary 
access to the Wanderers Club is included. 

Wednesday 4th April, 2018 

Depart the hotel and make your own way to the airport. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Tour Highlights 

   

   

   

   

   
 


